
EMP CODE 
EMP NAME 

DATE OF JOINING 

BANK 
BANK A/C. NO. 
CoST CENTER 

LOCATION 
DEPARTMENT 

DESIGNATION 

PF UAN 
ESIC NUMBER 

DESCRIPTION 

BASIC 

HRA 

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 
VARIABLE FLYING PAY (70-80) 
DEAD HEAD ALLOWANCE 

KIT MAINTENANCE 

|ANNUAL INCREMENT 
BASE FLYING PAY 

|TOTAL EARNINGS 

NET PAY 

BASIC 
HRA 

DESCRIPTION 

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 

VARIABLE FLYING PAY (70-80)) 
VARIABLE FLYING PAY (80-90) 
DEAD HEAD ALLoWANCE 
KIT MAINTENANCE 
ANNUAL INCREMENT 
BONUS 
BASE FLYING PAY 

GROSS 
DEDUCTIONS 

STANDARD DEDUCTION 

ADED R VI-A 
ANY OTHER INCOME 

TAXABLE INCOME 
MAXIMUM TAX SLAB % 
TOTAL TAX 

TAX REBATE U/S 87A 
SURCHARGE 
TAX DUE 

NET TAX 
HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS 

TAX DEDUCTED ON PERQ. 

IGA33565 

TAX DEDUCTED TILL DATE 

05 JUL 2018 

TAX TO BE DEDUCTED 
TAX/MONTH 

HDFC BANK 

SIDDHARTHA VISHWAKARMA 

DP0201 

DELHI 

50100241282232 (HDFC BANK) 

FIRST OFFICER 

FLIGHT OPERATIONS 

101333166332 

PREVIOUS EMPLOYER TAXABLE INCOME 
PREVIOUS EMPLOYER PRO 

NOT APPLICABLE 

482645.00 
241323.00 

EARNINGS 

130461.00 

83866.00 
15217.00 
61500.00 

103040.00 
102996.00 

93549.00 
2563690.00 

TAX DEDUCTED (PREVIOUS EMPLOYER) 

UPPER GROUND FLOOR, THAPAR HOUSE, GATE NO. 
2, WESTERN WING, 124 JANPATH,, DELHI - 110001 

b878287.00 

TAX DEDUCTED ON ANY OTHER INCOME. 

NAL TAX 

INTERGLOBE AVIATION LIMITED 

PAY SLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2024 

TAX ON NON-RECURRING EARNINGS 
TAX DEDUCTION FOR THIS MONTH 

GROSS EXEMPT TAXABLE 

ACTUAL 

42000.00 

21000.00 
22100.00 

0.00 
0.00 

10000.00 

8750.00 

220000.00 

0.00 130461.00 

0.00 

0.00 482645.00 
0.00 241323.00 

0.00 83866.00 
15217.00 

0.00 61500.00 

0.00 103040.00 
0.00 102996.00 
0.00 93549.00 

S0000.00 
0.00 
0.00 

3828287 

220000.00 

0.00 
87.00 
30.00 

848487.00 

332950.00 

242374.00 (TWO LAKHS FORTY TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR ONLY) 
INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 01 APR 2023- 31 MAR 2024 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

EARNED 

33939.00 
882426.00 

0.00 

42000.00 

0.00 
0.00 

21000.00 

736092.00 

22100.00 

146334.00 
73167.00 

600.00 

2839.00 

8500.00 

10000.00 

*You have opted for New Tax Regime 

8750.00 

DE 

PAN 

EPF No. 
MONTH DAYS 

PAID DAYS 

YTD DESCRIPTION 

61500.0o 

398645.00 NCOME TAX 
199323.0oPROVIDENT FUND 

83040.00 
85496.0o 

86261.0o BENEVOLENT FUND 
83866.00 MIP SELF 

2123690.00 

: 

0.00 3878287.00 TOTAL OF DED UNDER CHAPTER VI-A0.00MAY-2023 

AOSPV2556A 

DU31297/226969 
: 31.00 

DEDUCTION UNDER CHAPTER VI-A 
INVESTMENTS U/S 80C 

: 31.00 

PILOT BENEVOLENT 
FUND 

D0sclaimer: This is a system generated payslip, does not require any signature. 

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 

76006.00TOTAL OF ANY OTHER INCOME 

DEDUCTIONS 

0.00 
0.00 

DEDUCTION 

76006.00 

JUNE-2023 

IndiGo 

JULY-2023 

5040.00 

1000.00 
330.00 

90576.00 

2. 40% OR S0% OF BASIC 
3. RENT - 10% BASIC 

8200.00 

LEAST OF ABOVE IS EXEMPT 
TAXABLE HRA 

AUGUST-2023 

OTHER CALCULATIONSs 
RENT PAID 
FROM 

TDS DEDUCTED MONTHLY 
MONTH 
APRIL-2023 

JANUARY-2024 

SEPTEM8ER-2023 
OCTOBER-2023 
NOVEMBER-2023 
DECEMBER-2023 

736092.00 

TAX DEDUCTED ON PERQ. 
TOTAL 

YTD 

47837.00 

9000.00 
1980.00 

68391.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

AMOUNT 
80166.00 
93724.00 
65590.00 
65629.00 
68216.00 
56163.00 
70801.00 
80946.00 
78851.00 
76006.00 

).0C 
736092.00 

0.00 2563690.00 


