INTERGLOBE AVIATION LIMITED UPPER GROUND FLOOR, THAPAR HOUSE, GATE NO. 2, WESTERN WING, 124 JANPATH,, DELHI - 110001

DELHI

: AOSPV2556A



PAN

EMP NAME : SIDDHARTHA VISHWAKARMA EPF No. : DL/31297/226969 DATE OF JOINING MONTH DAYS : 05 JUL 2018 : 31.00 BANK : HDFC BANK PAID DAYS : 31.00

BANK A/C. NO. : 50100241282232 (HDFC BANK)

: IGA33565

COST CENTER : DP0201 LOCATION : DELHI

EMP CODE

DEPARTMENT : FLIGHT OPERATIONS DESIGNATION : FIRST OFFICER PF UAN : 101333166332 . NOT APPLICABLE

ESIC NUMBER	: NOT APPLICABLE					
	EARNINGS	DEDUCTIONS				
DESCRIPTION	ACTUAL	EARNED	YTD	DESCRIPTION	DEDUCTION	YTD
BASIC HRA SPECIAL ALLOWANCE VARIABLE FLYING PAY (70-80 DEAD HEAD ALLOWANCE KIT MAINTENANCE ANNUAL INCREMENT BASE FLYING PAY	42000.00 21000.00 22100.00 0.00 10000.00 8750.00 220000.00	42000.00 21000.00 22100.00 600.00 8500.00 10000.00 8750.00 220000.00	199323.00 86261.00 83866.00	PILOT BENEVOLENT FUND	76006.00 5040.00 1000.00 330.00 8200.00	736092.00 47837.00 9000.00 1980.00 68391.00
TOTAL EARNINGS		332950.00		TOTAL DEDUCTIONS	90576.00	

NET PAY 242374.00 (TWO LAKHS FORTY TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR ONLY) INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 01 APR 2023 - 31 MAR 2024

*You have opted for New Tax Regime

DESCRIPTION	GROSS	EXEMPT	TAXABLE	DEDUCTION UNDER CHAPTER VI-A		OTHER CALCULATIONS				
BASIC	482645.00	0.00	482645.00	INVESTMENTS U/S 80C		RENT PAID	0.00			
HRA	241323.00	0.00				FROM				
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE	130461.00	0.00	130461.00			то				
VARIABLE FLYING PAY (70-80)		0.00	83866.00	l						
VARIABLE FLYING PAY (80-90)		0.00	15217.00	l		2. 40% OR 50% OF BASIC	0.00			
DEAD HEAD ALLOWANCE	61500.00	0.00	61500.00			3. RENT - 10% BASIC	0.00			
KIT MAINTENANCE	103040.00	0.00	103040.00			LEAST OF ABOVE IS EXEMPT	0.00			
ANNUAL INCREMENT	102996.00	0.00	102996.00			TAXABLE HRA	0.00			
BONUS	93549.00	0.00	93549.00							
BASE FLYING PAY	2563690.00	0.00	2563690.00	l						
						TDS DEDUCTED MONTHLY	10.00 -000.00			
I						MONTH	AMOUNT			
						APRIL-2023	80166.00			
GROSS	3878287.00	0.00	3878287.00	TOTAL OF DED UNDER CHAPTER VI-A	0.00	MAY-2023	93724.00			
DEDUCTIONS					JUNE-2023	65590.00				
STANDARD DEDUCTION			50000.00			JULY-2023	65629.00			
PREVIOUS EMPLOYER TAXABLE	INCOME		0.00			AUGUST-2023	68216.00			
			0.00			SEPTEMBER-2023	56163.00			
PROFESSIONAL TAX			0.00			OCTOBER-2023	70801.00			
UNDER CHAPTER VI-A			0.00			NOVEMBER-2023	80946.00			
ANY OTHER INCOME			0.00			DECEMBER-2023	78851.00			
TAXABLE INCOME			3828287.00			JANUARY-2024	76006.00			
MAXIMUM TAX SLAB %			30.00			TAX DEDUCTED ON PERQ.	0.00			
TOTAL TAX			848487.00			TOTAL	736092.00			
TAX REBATE U/S 87A			0.00							
SURCHARGE			0.00							
TAX DUE			0.00							
HEALTH AND EDUCATION CES	S		33939.00							
NET TAX			882426.00							
TAX DEDUCTED (PREVIOUS EM	1PLOYER)		0.00							
TAX DEDUCTED ON PERQ.			0.00							
		0.00								
TAX DEDUCTED TILL DATE			736092.00							
TAX TO BE DEDUCTED			146334.00							
TAX/MONTH			73167.00		0.00					
TAX ON NON-RECURRING EAR			2839.00	TOTAL OF ANY OTHER INCOME	0.00					
TAX DEDUCTION FOR THIS M	TAX DEDUCTION FOR THIS MONTH 76006.00			TOTAL OF AITT OTHER INCOME	0.00					
Disclaimer: This is a system generated payslip, does not require any signature.										